Analiza statystyczna za rok 2013

Nr w rej. przed.

Nazwa i adres osrodka
szkolenia kierowcow

kategoria

Liczba egzamindéw
teoretycznych

Liczba egzaminéw
teoretycznych (wynik

pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba egzamindéw
praktycznych

Liczba egzaminéw
praktycznych (wynik
pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba
uwzglednionych
skarg

00023206

Liga Obrony Kraju Osrodek
Szkolenia Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

321

88

27%

502

73

15%

00023206

Liga Obrony Kraju Osrodek
Szkolenia Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

67%

10

20%

00023206

Liga Obrony Kraju Osrodek
Szkolenia Zawodowego
Kierowcéw
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

53

14

26%

46

12

26%

00023206

Liga Obrony Kraju Osrodek
Szkolenia Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

C+E

50

11

22%

00053206

Osrodek Nauki Jazdy "MAX"
Mazur Stanistaw
ul. Szczecinska 9
74-100 Gryfino

97

29

30%

161

24

15%

00063206

Zaktad Ustugowo-Handlowy
Termo-Pal Stanistaw
Wiatrowski
ul. Kolejowa 16
74-500 Chojna

334

101

30%

530

93

18%

00073206

Nauka Jazdy Szkolenie
Kierowcéw Perwel Ryszard
ul. Narciarska 59/10
74-500 Chojna

43

27

63%

146

31

21%




00113206

Nauka Jazdy AS
ul. Armii Krajowej 6
74-100 Gryfino

439

109

25%

532

96

18%

00133206

Osrodek Szkolenia
Kierowcéw
Henryk Rzepczak
ul. Technikéw 3/2
74-505 Mieszkowice

7

20

26%

179

29

16%

00173206

Spoétdzielnia Ustug Rolnych
"ROL-BUD" ul. Ceglana 8
74-510 Trzcinsko Zdroj

41

12

29%

78

10

13%

00183206

Franciszek Kadtubek
Barnkowo 33
74-500 Chojna

75

19

25%

128

24

19%

00253206

BW Nauka Jazdy
Monika Bieniek
ul. Chojnicka 46
74-510 Trzcinsko Zdroj

15

27%

26

15%

00283206

"AUTO-PLUS"
Krzysztof Florek

ul. Adama Asnyka 41/3
74-101 Gryfino

102

44

43%

200

55

28%

00303206

Nauka Jazdy
Andrzej Kowal
ul. Zwirki i Wigury 9
74-500 Chojna

196

82

42%

397

66

17%

00323206

Nauka Jazdy Koziet M.ul.
Narciarska 55b/174-500 Chojna

62

19

31%

155

31

20%

00343206

Szkota Nauki Jazdy Andrzej
Bartkowski
ul. Dgbrowszczakéw 2/7
74-505 Mieszkowice

37

12

32%

56

15

27%

00353206

Osrodek Szkolenia Kierowcow
»KRUPA”
Ewelina Krupa
ul. Dworcowa 25
74-500 Chojna

115

40

35%

102

30

29%




